Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
4042
Signal/Spectrum Analyzers
2023
9kHz~ 9GHz/20GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
The 4042 series Spectrum analyzer is a basic Spectrum analyzer newly launched by Maxwellon, and its frequency measurement

LAN(standard RJ-45 type) *1
HDMI interface *1
■  Ordering Information
Model
Model Name Description
4042B Spectrum/Signal Analyzers 9 kHz~9GHz
4042D Spectrum/Signal Analyzers 9 kHz~20 GHz
Standard
No. Name Description
1 Power Cord Components Standard three core power cord
2 Qualification Certificate /
09 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
Options
Option Model Name Description
4042-002 Chinese version of user manual Chinese version of user manual.
4042-004 Chinese version of programming manual Chinese version of programming manual.
4042-S01 USB power measurement
Provide power measurement function, which needs to be used in conjunction with an
external USB continuous wave power probe 87230/87231/87232/87233.
4042-S02 USB peak power measurement
Provide peak power measurement function, which needs to be used in conjunction with
87234D/E/F/L USB peak/average power meter.
4042-S03 Interference analysis Provide waterfall plots, RSSI measurements, and other functions.
4042-S04 Channel scanning Provide signal power measurement for multiple channels.
4042-S05 Field strength measurement It is used to measure the electric field Radiant intensity intensity of the tested equipment.
4042-S08 Analog Demodulation Analysis Capable of analyzing and measuring AM, FM, and PM modulated signals.
4042-S09 Zero sweep width IF output Output analog intermediate frequency signal at zero sweep width.
4042-S10 Time Gate Used for time division interference signal testing.
4042-S12 40MHz bandwidth real-time spectrum
analysis Provide 40MHz bandwidth real-time spectrum analysis function.
4042-S13 List Scan Realize continuous scanning measurement of multiple frequency bands.
4042-S14 IQ analysis Storage and display of IQ data.
4042-H03 4042 safety box Safe transport box.
4025-H36 PBS1 near-field probe
The highest operating frequency is up to 9GHz, including one electric field probe and one
6mm, 12mm, 25mm, and 50mm magnetic field probe each. The interface type is SMB (m).
87230 USB continuous wave power probe Frequency range: 9kHz~6GHz, interface type N (m).